Yer Porselen Karolari / Floor Porcelain Tiles
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Yer Porselen Karolari / Floor Porcelain Tiles



Porselen Karolar / Porcelain Tiles

Bilinye / Body Type
Sirli Porselen / Glazed Porcelain

Yizey Alternatifleri / Surface Alternatives
RT0A

Fon Ebatlari / Basic Tile Sizes
20x120 cm (R 197x1197 mm)
20x120 (206x1205 mm)

Fon Renkleri / Basic Tile Colors
Bej / Beige

Vizon / Mink

Grej/ Greige

Koyu Grej/ Dark Greige
Kizil / Cherry

Venge / Wenge

Koyu Venge / Dark Wenge
Gri/ Grey

Koyu Gri/ Dark Grey
Antrasit / Anthracite

Kullanim Alanlari / Usage Areas
Konut / Residential

Doéseme Alanlari / Tiling Areas
Yer / Floor
Duvar / Wall

Dona Dayanim / Frost Resistance
Var / Available

Desen Farklilagmasi / Shade Variation
Classification
V3

Baski Teknolojisi / Printing Technology
RealLook

Uriin Standardi / Product Standard
EN14411 Group Bla

Dip Notlar / Footnotes
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NATURE

ASPENWOOD

YUZEYLERE UYGULANDIGINDA ZENGIN TASARIM VE
KULLANIM IMKANI SUNAN AHSAP MALZEMENIN FARKI,
BICIMLENDIRME KABILIYETINDE YATIYOR. AHSAP DOKULU
SERAMIK SERISI ASPENWOOD, HAMLIKLA GELEN YALINLIGININ
YANI SIRA COSKULU VE RENKLI SEGENEKLER SUNUYOR.
ASPEN'IN KARAKTERISTIK DOGASI VE DAGLARI CEVRELEYEN
AGAGLARDAN GELEN SAF VE HAM YANSIMALAR, BU SERI ILE
MEKANLARA TASINIYOR. URUN YELPAZESI, GELENEKSEL AHSAP
GORUNUMLU ZEMINLER iCIN DOGAL AHSAP RENK TONLARINI,
MODERN TASARIM ALANLARI ICINSE HAM MALZEME RENK
TONLARINI ICERIYOR; R10 SINIFINDAKI KAYMAY! ONLEYIC|
URUNLER SAYESINDE RESTORAN, OTEL VE OFIS GiBi ALANLAR
ICIN GUVENLI COZUMLER SUNUYOR.

THE AMAZING QUALITY OF WOOD, WHICH IS BESTOWED WITH
DIVERSE POSSIBILITIES OF INTERPRETATIONS WHEN APPLIED
IN SURFACE DESIGN, LIES IN ITS ABILITY OF MODELING.
ASPENWOOD IS A WOODEN TEXTURED CERAMIC RANGE;
QUIET AND MINIMALIST FOR THE FIRST AND EXUBERANT
AND COLORFUL FOR THE SECOND. YOU CAN SEE THE
NATURAL BEAUTY OF THE TREES AND RAW MATERIAL LOOK
THAT REVOLVES AROUND THE CHARACTERISTICS OF ASPEN
MOUNTAINS. THE PRODUCT RANGE INCLUDES NATURAL WOOD
TONES FOR TRADITIONAL WOOD-LOOKING FLOORS, AS WELL
AS GREIGE TONES FOR MODERN DESIGNED SPACES. THANKS
TO ITS R10 CLASS ANTI-SLIP PRODUCTS, THE COLLECTION
OFFERS SAFE SOLUTIONS FOR PUBLIC SPACES SUCH AS
RESTAURANTS, HOTELS AND OFFICES.
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Porselen Yer Karosu  Duvar Karosu Konut Dona Dayanim  Desen Farklilagmasi
Porcelain Floor Tile Wall Tile Residential ~ Frost Resistance ~ Shade Variation
Mat Rektifiyeli Rektifiyesiz Yeni

Matt Rectified ~ Non-Rectified Novelty
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ASPENWOQD

Porselen Karolar / Porcelain Tiles

Vizon / Mink

Grej/ Greige

Koyu Grej / Dark Greige

Gri/ Grey

Koyu Gri/ Dark Grey

Antrasit / Anthracite

20x120
20x120

20x120
20x120

20x120
20x120

20x120
20x120

20x120
20x120

20x120
20x120

R10A
R10A

R10A
R10A

R10A
R10A

R10A
R10A

R10A
R10A

R10A
R10A

K945696
K945696R

K945692
K945692R

K946241
K946241R

K945693
K945693R

K945691
K945691R

K945694
K945694R



20x120  R10A  K946242
20x120  R10A  K946242R

Bej / Beige

20x120  R10A  K946243
20x120  R10A  K946243R

Kizil / Cherry

20x120  R10A  K945695
20x120  R10A  K945695R

Venge / Wenge

20x120  R10A  K946244
20x120  R10A  K946244R

Koyu Venge / Dark Wenge
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